Team Name

Ryedale School Red
Ryedale School Red
Ryedale School Red
Ryedale School Red
Scarborough College Navy
Scarborough College Navy
Scarborough College Navy
Scarborough College Navy
Ampleforth College Sky
Ampleforth College Sky
Ampleforth College Sky
Ampleforth College Sky
Harrogate Grammar
Harrogate Grammar
Harrogate Grammar
Harrogate Grammar
Caedmon College Abbey
Caedmon College Abbey
Caedmon College Abbey
Queen Marys

Queen Marys

Queen Marys

Ampleforth College Indigo
Ampleforth College Indigo
Ampleforth College Indigo
Malton

Malton

Malton

Ryedale School Blue
Ryedale School Blue
Ryedale School Blue
Ryedale School Blue

RicHorse

Ele Avechi

Eri Robe Canal

Ell My Little Ark

Ka Bellindene Norman

Lil Ashdale Skyes the Limit
Til Top of the Morning Il
Ed Compo

Th Glencarrig Storm Cat
M:Johnny Cash

Pe Ryehill Prince Samuel
Ell Trudlock Grande Jarreff
M: Mr Picasso

Be Mister Who

En Burgess Hill Lass
AnKeredern Helens Moonstone
Be Curkish Diesel

FrcRuby

M Ultimate Cruise

So Holly

An Cruising Disney

Po Baby Blossom

An Rathcoole Diamond

Iss Ballaneety Silver Service
La Kilnacappagh Bob

Izz Ryemanor Iroco

Hz Black Danny

Dij Harri

JaI FRIGOWNY fairy queen
Dz Gismo

Ell Mrs V

Ka Cronan Cavalier
RuRidge hill Magda

Num Score Placeinteam Team Score

117
127
129
136
114
120
131
135
115
116
121
122
99
100
101 R
124
93
95
98
125
126
130
94
96
97 E
104 E
106
108
111 E
112 E
119
128
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1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000



Tie Break Team Place
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
5th
5th
5th
6th
6th
6th



