Team Name	RicHorse	Num S	core	Place in team	Team Score
Ryedale School Red	EleAvechi	117	0		4
Ryedale School Red	Eri Robe Canal	127	0		4
Ryedale School Red	Ell My Little Ark	129	4		4
Ryedale School Red	Ka Bellindene Norman	136	4		4
Scarborough College Navy	Lil [,] Ashdale Skyes the Limit	114	0		4
Scarborough College Navy	Til Top of the Morning III	120	8		4
Scarborough College Navy	Ed Compo	131	4		4
Scarborough College Navy	Th Glencarrig Storm Cat	135	0		4
Ampleforth College Sky	Mi Johnny Cash	115	0		8
Ampleforth College Sky	Pe Ryehill Prince Samuel	116	4		8
Ampleforth College Sky	Ell Trudlock Grande Jarreff	121	4		8
Ampleforth College Sky	Mi Mr Picasso	122	4		8
Harrogate Grammar	Be Mister Who	99	0		8
Harrogate Grammar	En Burgess Hill Lass	100	4		8
Harrogate Grammar	An Keredern Helens Moonstone	101 R			8
Harrogate Grammar	Be Curkish Diesel	124	4		8
Caedmon College Abbey	Fre Ruby	93	4		12
Caedmon College Abbey	Mi Ultimate Cruise	95	4		12
Caedmon College Abbey	So Holly	98	4		12
Queen Marys	An Cruising Disney	125	12		16
Queen Marys	Po Baby Blossom	126	4		16
Queen Marys	An Rathcoole Diamond	130			16
Ampleforth College Indigo	Iss Ballaneety Silver Service	94	0		1000
Ampleforth College Indigo	La Kilnacappagh Bob	96	4		1000
Ampleforth College Indigo	Izz Ryemanor Iroco	97 E			1000
Malton	Ha Black Danny	104 E			1000
Malton	Di _l Harri	106	0		1000
Malton	Jaı FRIGOWNY fairy queen	108	0		1000
Ryedale School Blue	Da Gismo	111 E			1000
Ryedale School Blue	Ell Mrs V	112 E			1000
Ryedale School Blue	Ka Cronan Cavalier	119	4		1000
Ryedale School Blue	RuRidge hill Magda	128	0		1000

Tie Break	Team Place
The break	1st
	1st
	1st
	1st
	2nd
	2nd 2nd
	2nd 2nd
	2nd 2nd
	3rd
	3rd 3rd
	3rd
	3rd
	4th
	4th
	4th
	4th
	5th
	5th
	5th
	6th
	6th
	6th